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Women / 9 / Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Susanna Iakounitcheva1351
Technique

9.600 9.025 9.4009.450 37.475
1 6 1 2 1 

1 

Briana Pearson1352
West Valley

9.200 9.300 9.4509.075 37.025
5T 1 3 1 2 

2 

Megan Fereira1313
Byers Roseville

9.375 9.225 9.1008.900 36.600
3 3 5 5 3 

3 

Kiyoko Mangrobang1341
Pacific West

9.200 9.075 9.1508.975 36.400
5T 5 4 4 4 

4 

Renaissance Majee1322
Champions Acad.

9.500 9.250 8.9508.075 35.775
2 2 10 7 5 

5 

Kimberly Yee1311
Byers Elk Grove

9.275 9.100 9.1758.100 35.650
4 4 9 3 6 

6 

Lena Wirth1314
Byers Roseville

9.025 8.400 9.0759.100 35.600
8 10 2 6 7 

7 

Julia Nakamura1318
CCGI

9.175 9.000 8.8758.500 35.550
7 7 7 9 8 

8 

Hannah Bedford1312
Byers Roseville

8.825 8.600 8.8508.775 35.050
10 9 6 10 9 

9 

Kira Herzog1335
North Bay

8.400 8.900 8.8008.425 34.525
12 8 8 11 10 

10 

Hana Barghout1334
International

8.900 8.200 8.6257.500 33.225
9 11 12 12 11T

11T

Makayla Garland1320
Champion

8.425 8.025 8.9007.875 33.225
11 12 11 8 11T

11T
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Women / 9 / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elena Enioukova1345
San Mateo

9.100 9.150 9.2758.825 36.350
8T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Roxanna Agah1301
Airborne

9.300 9.125 9.3258.575 36.325
3 2 6 1 2 

2 

Dana Bowers1348
Technique

9.350 9.075 8.9508.675 36.050
1T 3 5 8 3 

3 

Eishlee Jasa1339
Pacific West

9.175 8.750 9.1508.800 35.875
5T 7 3T 5 4 

4 

Emma Soriano1333
High Definition

9.200 8.700 8.8008.800 35.500
4 8 3T 11 5 

5 

Michelle Shalit1327
Edge

9.350 8.225 9.2258.450 35.250
1T 11 7T 3 6 

6 

Mikaela Walkup1344
Redwood Empire

8.950 8.800 9.1257.975 34.850
10 5T 10 6 7 

7 

Asia Stephens1319
CYC

9.175 8.600 8.3008.450 34.525
5T 9 7T 13 8 

8 

Ciara Alcanices1304
Byers Elk Grove

9.175 7.200 9.2008.900 34.475
5T 13 1 4 9 

9 

Isabela Martinez1324
Davis Diamonds

9.100 8.250 8.9008.000 34.250
8T 10 9 9 10 

10 

Victoria Grech1329
Gymtowne

8.525 8.800 8.8257.950 34.100
12 5T 11 10 11 

11 

Molly Ismail1336
North Bay

8.775 8.025 8.5007.900 33.200
11 12 12 12 12 

12 

Isabella Martin1326
Edge

0.000 8.825 9.1000.000 17.925
13 4 13 7 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / Sr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Forman1346
San Mateo

8.975 9.450 9.2259.175 36.825
12 1T 2T 5 1 

1 

Ashley Fulton1302
Airborne

9.225 9.450 9.5758.450 36.700
6 1T 8T 1 2 

2 

Hannah Takekawa1310
Byers Elk Grove

9.100 9.400 8.9759.175 36.650
9 3 2T 9 3 

3 

Carly Pratt1307
Byers Elk Grove

9.400 9.225 8.9508.950 36.525
2 5 5 10 4 

4 

Jessica Edgar1305
Byers Elk Grove

9.125 9.250 9.1258.850 36.350
8 4 6 6 5 

5 

Tien Phan1303
Airborne

9.350 8.225 9.3759.200 36.150
3 12 1 2 6 

6 

Jessica Ralph1308
Byers Elk Grove

9.025 8.500 9.3009.075 35.900
11 10 4 3 7 

7 

Shaylyn Garay1323
Classic

9.300 8.575 8.9258.525 35.325
4T 9 7 11 8 

8 

Nala Payton1321
Champion

9.175 8.675 9.2508.125 35.225
7 8 12 4 9 

9 

Kaiya Levine1331
Head Over Heels

9.050 8.800 8.8758.325 35.050
10 7 11 12T 10 

10 

Ashleigh Pitts1343
Performance Athletic

9.300 8.300 9.0508.350 35.000
4T 11 10 8 11 

11 

Alexandra Felix1349
Technique

8.725 8.925 8.8758.450 34.975
13 6 8T 12T 12 

12 

Allie Hale1350
Technique

9.450 7.000 9.1007.975 33.525
1 13 13 7 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / Sr D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nidhi Pradhan1342
Pacific West

9.450 8.875 9.4509.175 36.950
1 6 1 1 1 

1 

Daneya King1340
Pacific West

9.275 9.175 9.1509.050 36.650
6 2 2 5T 2 

2 

Alexis Sakaris1309
Byers Elk Grove

9.375 8.900 9.1758.950 36.400
2T 5 3 4 3 

3 

Kassina Kim-Hayes1330
Head Over Heels

9.375 8.700 9.3508.625 36.050
2T 7T 6 2 4 

4 

Melanie Francisco1306
Byers Elk Grove

9.225 8.950 9.1508.475 35.800
7 4 7 5T 5 

5 

Zoe Byl1328
Gymtowne

9.125 8.700 8.9758.725 35.525
9 7T 4 8T 6 

6 

Ruthie Johnson1317
CCGI

9.150 9.025 9.1258.050 35.350
8 3 9 7 7 

7 

Emma Hicks1316
CCGI

9.350 8.625 8.9758.000 34.950
4T 9 10 8T 8 

8 

Caroline Seifert1353
West Valley

9.350 8.000 9.2258.300 34.875
4T 10 8 3 9 

9 

Kaila Greenstein1338
Novato

8.350 7.300 8.7258.700 33.075
11 11 5 10 10 

10 

Sheridan Kazek1337
North Bay

8.525 7.075 8.7007.500 31.800
10 12 11 11 11 

11 

Whitney Estrada1332
High Definition

0.000 9.400 0.0000.000 9.400
12 1 12 12 12 

12 
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